Os 19129: Benes$ov u Prahy - Vlasim (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 13.12.2025
Prijezd:
12:44
12:49
12:52
12:55
12:59
13:04
13:07
13:10
13:16
13:21

Odjezd:
12:44
12:49
12:52
12:55
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:10
13:16
13:21

Stanice:

BeneSov u Prahy
Mysli¢

Struhafov

Dobfickov

Postupice

MésteCko u BeneSova
Lhota Veselka
Domasin

Znosim

Viasim



